BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BVBA
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
Model LV38

ISO9001 Certified Company
Technical data:
How to order:
               model-range-output-accuracy-flange type & material, depth -electric connection-display-customer specific requests
ordering code example: LV38 - 0/10 mH2O - 0/5 V - 0.5%fso - DN80PN6, 316L, 50mm - M20x1.5 - no display
The listed specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
load resistance 250~1150Ω
%FS
mH2Omeasuring ranges
measuring media
overload pressure
output signal
%FSO
%FSO/year
accuracy
compensated temperature range
operating temperature range
storage temperature range
°C
°C
°C
200 (range  2mH2O), 300 (range < 2mH2O)≥
4~20 mA (standard), option: 4~20 mA with HART, 0~5 V or 0~10 V
> 500 @ 500 Vdc
0~0.6, 0~1, 0~2, 0~5, 0~10, 0~20, 0~50, 0~100, 0~200
± 0.5
< ± 0.15
0 ~ +70
-20 ~ +80
-40 ~ +85
supply voltage 24 (recommended), 12, ..., 36   Vdc
liquids compatible with wetted parts
long-term stability
ΜΩinsulation resistance
electrical connection M20x1.5 (standard), ½ NPT
316 SS (standard), 316L SS, Hastelloy-C, or Monel
flange specs
materials
internal thread
DN80PN6(standard), DN100PN16, DN100PN25, DN125PN16, others on request
o%FS/ C
temperature coefficient of SPAN
pressure membrane material
o%FS/ C
temperature coefficient of ZERO ± 0.01
± 0.01
316L SS
display 4 ½ digits LCD (standard), no display
process connection
IP ratingenvironment protection IP 65
housing material 316 SS
media temperature range °C -40 ~ +125
parameters units specifications
Model LV38
Flange mounting Liquid Level Transmitters